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CHARACTERISTICS

100% Polyester

Adult goalkeeper pants with padded on the side. 

 

  Box 30

        Pack 1

COLOURS

BK
Black
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 SIZE

EU M L XL 2XL

Width 36 cm
14.2"

38 cm
15"

40 cm
15.7"

42 cm
16.5"

Length 49,3 cm
19.3"

50,8 cm
19.7"

52,3 cm
20.5"

53,8 cm
20.9"
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